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One section in each month
Weekly Tutorials
Monthly Test- 01
Terminal — 01 in the month of
Prelim — 01 in the month of
Seminar- 01
Interaction Seminar
Court visit 1
P.M. visit — 10 cases/ student

Section 1
Introduction to legal procedure and terminology.

15 cts, laws and medicine.

Section 2
Personal identification.
Medico legal Autopsy.
Post mortem artifacts.
Exhumation.

Section 3
MLA of death.
Violent asphyxia death.
Drowning.
Death from starvation, cold & heart.
Anaphylactic death.

Section 4
Mechanical injuries.
Firearm injuries.
Regional injuries.
Transportation injuries.
Thermal injuries.
MLA injuries.
Violence in the home.
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Section 5
Importance, Sterility, artificial insemination.
Virginity, Pregnancy, Delivery.
Legitimacy.
Natural sexual offenses.
Unnatural sexual offenses.
Sexual Preversions.

Abortion.
Infanticide.
Section 6
Forensic Psychiatry.
Section 7
Serology - Blood, Urine, semen, saliva, Hair.
Preservation of Biological Material.
TOXICOLOGY
Section 8,9,10

Irritant Poisons- Vegetable Poison, Metal & Non metal Poison,
Animal Poison, Mechanical Poisons, Food Poison.

Corrosive Poisons- Mineral Acids, Caustic Alkalis, Organic Acids.
Cardiac Poisons- Digitalis Oleander, Aconite, Nicotine.
Asphyxiant Poisons- CO, CO,, Hzs, War Gases.

Section 11
Analgesic & Antipyretic, Antihistaminic, Tranquillisers, timulants, street drugs.

Section 12
Documentary evidence.
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Section 5

April 2022

SECTION |
Sr.No. | Date Days Subject Doctors
01 11/04/2022 | Monday Introduction to Forensic Medicine | VMS
02 12/04/2022 | Tuesday Introduction to subject SMB
03 12/04/2022 | Tuesday History of | Median VMS
04 13/04/2022 | Wednesday Introduction to Legal Concept KEM
05 13/04/2022 | Wednesday History | Medicine VMS
06 16/04/2022 | Saturday Introduction KEM
07 16/04/2022 | Saturday Hippocratic oath VMS
08 18/04/2022 | Monday Terminology VMS
09 19/04/2022 | Tuesday Fingerprints SMB
10 19/04/2022 | Tuesday Terminology VMS
11 20/04/2022 | Wednesday Court KEM
12 20/04/2022 | Wednesday | Terminology VMS
13 21/04/2022 | Thursday Negugchce KEM
14 21/04/2022 | Thursday Terminology VMS
15 22/04/2022 | Friday Occupational scar / footprints SMB
16 23/04/2022 | Saturday Tattoo Marks SMB
17 23/04/2022 | Saturday Terminology a VMS
18 25/04/2022 | Monday Terminology VMS
19 26/04/2022 | Tuesday Scars-—-- MLA SMB
20 26/04/2022 | Tuesday Terminology VMS
21 27/04/2022 | Wednesday | Witness KEM
22 27/04/2022 | Wednesday Terminology VMS
23 28/04/2022 | Thursday KEM
24 28/04/2022 | Thursday Terminology VMS
25 30/04/2022 | Saturday MLA — Bones/Teeth/Scars SMB
26 30/04/2022 | Saturday Terminology VMS
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Section I+1Hil
June 2022
Ssr.No. | Date Days | Subject Doctors
01 01/06/2022 | Wednesday | Courts In India
02 01/06/2022 | Wednesday Death MLA
03 02/06/2022 | Thursday Evidence
04 02/06/2022 | Thursday _| Modes of Death VMS
05 03/06/2022 | Friday | Anthropometry SMB
06 | 04/06/2022 | Saturday [ Injuries — Classification SMB
07 04/06/2022 | Saturday Test No.1 VMS
08 06/06/2022 Monday VMS
09 07/06/2022 | Tuesday | Seminars VMS
10 07/06/2022 | Tuesday | Injuries — Thermal SMB
11 08/06/2022 Wednesday KEM

09/

08/06/2022 Wednesday | Rigor
06/2022 | Thursday

Mortis
Identification

14

| 09/06/2022 | Thursday

| PM Lividity

15 10/06/2022 | Friday Injuries — Thermal
16 11/06/2022 | Saturday Injuries — Thermal MLA
17 | 11/06/2022 | Saturday | Test No.2
13/06/2022 | Monday putrefactions
14/06/2022 | Tuesday Injuries — Firearm

14/06/2022 | Tuesday

Seminar

21

15/06/2022 | Wednesday | Identification

15/06/2022
16/06/2022

Wednesday | Adipocere
Thursday

Injuries — Mechanical

24 16/06/2022 | Thursday | Marbling VMS
25 17/06/2022 | Friday | Injuries — Firearm SMB
26| 18/06/2022 | Saturday [ Injuries — MLA SMB |
27 18/06/2022 | Saturday Test no. 3

28 20/06/2022 | Monday Asphyxial Death
[29 | 21/06/2022 | Tuesday | Injuries — MLA

30 21/06/2022 | Tuesday Seminar

31 22/06/2022 | Wednesday Mechanical Injuries

32 [ 22/06/2022 | Wednesday | Hanging

33 23/06/2022 | Thursday Injuries KEM
34 23/06/2022 | Thursday & Strangulation VMS
35 | 24/06/2022 | Friday | Injuries — Regional SMB




[ 36 25/06/2022 | Saturday | Injuries — Regional SMB
37 25/06/2022 | Saturday | Test No.4/Monthly Test VMS
38 27/06/2022 Monday Suflocation VMS
39 28/06/2022 | Tuesday Injuries — Transportation SMB
40 28/06/2022 Tuesday Seminar VMS
41 29/06/2022 Wednesday | MLA of all Injuries. KEM
42 29/06/2022 Wednesday | Droconning VMS
43 30/06/2022 Thursday SIiD KEM
44 30/06/2022 Thursday Drownning VMS
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July 2022 Section IV

Sr.No. | Date Days Subject Doctors
01 02/07/2022 | Saturday Violence of home —Battered baby | SMB
02 02/07/2022 | Saturday Test No. 4 VMS
03 04/07/2022 | Monday Starvation VMS
04 05/07/2022 | Tuesday Infanticide SMB
05 05/07/2022 | Tuesday Seminar VMS
06 06/07/2022 | Wednesday | Autopsy VMS
07 06/07/2022 | Wednesday | Death front cold VMS
08 07/07/2022 | Thursday Legitimacy KEM
09 07/07/2022 | Thursday Death from cold & heat VMS
10 08/07/2022 | Friday Infanticide — Il SMB
11 09/07/2022 | Saturday SIDS SMB
12 09/07/2022 | Saturday Test No.5 VMS
13 11/07/2022 | Monday Death from heat VMS
14 12/07/2022 | Tuesday Impotency SMB
15 12/07/2022 | Tuesday Seminar VMS
16 13/07/2022 | Wednesday | Post partum attributes KEM
17 13/07/2022 | Wednesday | Violence at home VMS
18 14/07/2022 | Thursday Natural sexual offence KEM
19 14/07/2022 | Thursday Unnatural sexual offence VMS
20 15/07/2022 | Friday Sterility SMB
21 16/07/2022 | Saturday Abort criminal abortion SMB
22 16/07/2022 | Saturday Test No.6 VMS
23 18/07/2022 | Monday Unnatural sexual offence VMS
24 19/07/2022 | Tuesday Surrogate SMB
25 19/07/2022 | Tuesday Seminar VMS
26 20/07/2022 | Wednesday | Abortion - DATP KEM
27 02/07/2022 | Wednesday | Unnatural sexual offence VMS
28 02/07/2022 | Thursday Infanticide KEM
29 02/07/2022 | Thursday Permission VMS
30 02/07/2022 | Friday Virginity SMB
31 02/07/2022 | Saturday SMB
32 02/07/2022 | Saturday Test No.7 VMS
33 02/07/2022 | Monday Perversion VMS
34 02/07/2022 | Tuesday Delivery SMB
35 02/07/2022 | Tuesday Seminars VMS
36 02/07/2022 | Wednesday | Infanticide KEM
37 02/07/2022 | Wednesday | Perversion VMS




38 02/07/2022 | Thursday Sterility KEM
39 02/07/2022 | Thursday Pregnancy VMS
40 02/07/2022 | Friday Delivery SMB
41 02/07/2022 | Saturday SMB
42 02/07/2022 | Saturday Monthly Test VMS
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August 2022
Section V, Vi

m Days Subject Doctors
To1 | 01/08/2022 | Monday | Pregnancy [vms |
02/08/2022 | Tuesday Legitimacy m
02/08/2022 | Tuesday | Seminar wms |
m 03/08/2022 | Wednesday Luprotency KEM
(05| 03/08/2022 | Wednesday | Maitre Karer (vvs |
mm Artificial insemination m
07 [ 04/08/2022 | Thursday | LA of Pregnancy/ Aborion [ums |
08 | 05/08/2022 | Friday | Sexual Preversion [smB__|
09 | 06/08/2022 | Saturday [smB__|
10 | 06/08/2022 | Saturday _ Test No.8 [vms |
11 | 10/08/2022 [ Wednesday | Duties of RMP — MLA KEM
10/08/2022 | Wednesday Criminal abortion VMS
13 [12/08/2022 | Friday | Sexual deviations [smB |
(14 [13/08/2022 | Saturday [smB_|
m Saturday Test No.9 m
Wednesday | Serology [KEM |
Wednesday | Forensic Psychiatry m
"1 | 20/08/2022 | Saturday | ForensicPsychiaty [sMB_ |
(19 | 20/08/2022 | Saturday Test No.10 VMS
(20 | 22/08/2022 | Monday SID VMS
m 23/08/2022 | Tuesday Dementia m
23/08/2022 Seminar [smB_ |
(23 | 24/08/2022 Wednesday | Serology m
24/08/2022 Forensic Psychiatry — ,
m 25/08/2022 | Thursday Introduction to Toxicology KEM
25/08/2022 | Thursday Routers of entry of poisons VMS
26/08/2022 | Friday | Forensic Psychiatry smB |

28 27/08/2022 Saturday Forensic Psychiatry SMB

29 57/08/2022 | Saturday | Test No. 11/ Monthly Test VMS
29/08/2022 | Monday | Acting Poison vms |

31 30/08/2022 | Tuesday Forensic Psychiatry SMB

32 30/08/2022 | Tuesday | Seminar | vMms
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Sep. 2022
Section VIi, Vill
sr.No. | Date | Days Subject Doctors
01 01/09/2022 | Thursday Court visit+ RM visit
02 01/09/2022 | Thursday Gastric lavage
03 | 02/09/2022 | Friday | Toxicology
04 03/09/2022 | Saturday | Exam of biological fluids
05 03/09/2022 | Saturday Test no.11
06 05/09/2022 | Monday Antidote
07 | 06/09/2022 Tuesday Forensic exam of stains
08 | 06/09/2022 | Tuesday Seminars
07/09/2022 Wednesday ] Duties of RMP in case of poisoning [
07/09/2022 WednesdaWForensic Examination Summary
| 09/09/2022 | Friday
12 | 10/09/2022 | Saturday | Test No.12
‘»13 [ 10/09/2022 | Saturday | Corrosive poison j
14 | 12/09/2022 | Monday Collection & Preservation of
15 | 13/09/2022 | Tuesday | H2504, HCL i‘
16 13/09/2022 | Tuesday Metal poison — Arsenic
17 l 14/09/2022 | Wednesday Metal Poisons — Mercury J
18 14/09/2022 | Wednesday l NON-metal Poison — Phosphorus t{
19 15/09/2022 | Thursday | Metal —Lead
20 | 15/09/2022 | Thursday Prohibition of child Marriage Act
21 | 16/09/2022 | Friday | Lunatic Act/ Mental health act
22 | 17/09/2022 | Saturday | lodine
23 | 17/09/2022 | Saturday | Mechanical poison — Hair, nail
24 | 19/09/2022 | Monday | CCH act
25 l 20/09/2022 | Tuesday | Glass powder, animal poison
26 | 20/09/2022 | Tuesday | Animal - snake
27 [ 21/09/2022 | Wednesday | Catha ride poisonary
28 21/09/2022 | Wednesday | Snake poisoing
| 29 22/09/2022 | Thursday | Cardiac poisoning Digitalis
30 22/09/2022 | Thursday | Drug & Cosmetic act
S | 23/09/2022 | Friday | Consumer protection Act n)
32 | 24/09/2022 | Saturday | Aconite
33 24/09/2022 | Saturday Workmen’s Compersation Act
34 27/09/2022 | Tuesday QOleander
35 | 27/09/2022 | Tuesday Nicotine
36 | 28/09/2022 | Wednesday Anulgesic, Antipyredics
37 l 28/09/2022 | Wednesday Asphyxiant poisons
38 l 29/09/2022 | Thursday Antipredic, Anti histamine
39 | 29/09/2022 | Thursday | Employee state Inourana Act
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October 2022
Section 9 to 12
[ sr.No. | Date Days | Subject Docto%
01 01/10/2022 Saturday MTP Act SMB
| 02 01/10/2022 | Saturday Tranquilser VMS A
03 06/10/2022 | Thursday Vegetable poison KEM
04 06/10/2022 | Thursday Vegetable poison VMS
05 07/10/2022 | Friday Dingoes Drug Act SMB
06 08/10/2022 | Saturday Indian Evidence Act SMB
07 08/10/2022 | Saturday Vegetable poison VMS
08 10/10/2022 | Monday Vegetable poison VMS
09 11/10/2022 | Tuesday Borstal School Act SMB
10 11/10/2022 | Tuesday Vegetable poisoning VMS
11 12/10/2022 | Wednesday Food poison KEM
12 12/10/2022 | Wednesday | Demo -1 VMS
13 14/10/2022 | Friday SMB
14 15/10/2022 | Saturday Public health act SMB
15 15/10/2022 | Saturday Demo -2 VMS j
16 17/10/2022 | Monday Demo- 3 VMS
17 18/10/2022 Tuesday Injuries Act SMB
18 18/10/2022 | Tuesday Demo -4 SMB
19 19/10/2022 Wednesday | P.M. Visit KEM |
20 | 19/10/2022 | Wednesday | Demo—5 VMS |
21 | 20/10/2022 | Thursday | PM visit KEM
22 20/10/2022 | Thursday Demo 6 VMS
23 21/10/2022 | Friday Drug & magic remedies act SMB
24 22/10/2022 | Saturday Hom.Practitioners Act SMB
25 22/10/2022 | Saturday Demo 7 VMS
26 31/10/2022 | Monday Demo 8 VMS
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Section =1V
Sr.No. | Date Days Subject Doctors
01 01/11/2022 | Tuesday Violence of home —Battered SMB
baby
02 01/11/2022 | Tuesday Test No. 4 VMS
03 02/11/2022 | Wednesday | Starvation KEM
04 02/11/2022 | Wednesday | Infanticide VMS
05 03/11/2022 | Thursday Seminar KEM
06 03/11/2022 | Thursday Autopsy VMS
07 04/11/2022 | Friday Death front cold SMB
08 05/11/2022 | Saturday Legitimacy SMB
09 05/11/2022 | Saturday Death from cold & heat VMS
10 07/11/2022 | Monday Infanticide — Il VMS
aldl 09/11/2022 | Wednesday | SIDS KEM
12 09/11/2022 | Wednesday | Test No.5 VMS
13 10/11/2022 | Thursday Death from heat KEM
14 10/11/2022 | Thursday Impotency SMB
15 11/11/2022 | Friday Seminar SMB
16 12/11/2022 | Saturday Post partum attributes SMB
17 12/11/2022 | Saturday Violence at home VMS
18 14/11/2022 | Monday Natural sexual offence VMS
19 15/11/2022 | Tuesday Unnatural sexual offence KEM
20 15/11/2022 | Tuesday Sterility VMS
21 16/11/2022 | Wednesday | Abort criminal abortion KEM
29 16/11/2022 | Wednesday | Test No.6 VMS
23 17/11/2022 | Thursday Unnatural sexual offence KEM
24 17/11/2022 | Thursday Surrogate VMS
25 18/11/2022 | Friday Seminar SMB
26 19/11/2022 | Saturday Abortion - DATP SMB
27 19/11/2022 | Saturday Unnatural sexual offence VMS
28 20/11/2022 | Monday Infanticide VMS
29 22/11/2022 | Tuesday Permission SMB
30 22/11/2022 | Tuesday Virginity VMS
31 23/11/2022 | Wednesday KEM
32 23/11/2022 | Wednesday | Test No.7 VMS
33 24/11/2022 | Thursday Perversion KEM
34 24/11/2022 | Thursday Delivery VMS
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December 2022
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35 25/11/2022 | Friday | Seminars SMB
36 26/11/2022 | Saturday infanticide SMB
37 26/11/2022 | Saturday Perversion vMS
38 28/11/2022 | Monday | Sterility VMS
39 29/11/2022 | Tuesday Pregnancy SMB
40 29/11/2022 | Tuesday Delivery VMS
41 30/11/2022 | Wednesday KEM
le 30/11/2022 Wednesday | Monthly Test VMS




34 28/12/202Z2 | Saturday starvation SMIB
35 24/12/2022 | Saturday Infanticide VMS
36 26/12/2022 | Monday Seminar VMS
37 27/12/2022 | Tuesday Autopsy SMB
38 27/12/2022 | Tuesday Death front cold VMS
39 28/12/2022 | Wednesday | Legitimacy KEM
40 28/12/2022 | Wednesday | Death from cold & heat VMS
41 30/12/2022 | Friday Infanticide — Il SMB
42 31/12/2022 | Saturday SIDS SMB
m 31/12/2022 | Saturday Test No.5 VMS




